8:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm

5:00 pm

IEEE AESS Officers Strategic Planning Meeting (SPM)
October 3, 2013
Hyatt Regency Grand Cypress
Lakeside Casita
9:00 am — 5:00 pm

Breakfast served in the meeting room - come at your convenience
Call to Order

Education — Joe Fabrizio

Conferences — Iram Weinstein

Industry Relations — Alfonso Farina

Technical Operations — Roger Oliva

Lunch

Publications — Maria Sabrina Greco for Peter Willett

Membership — Larry Chasteen

Finance — Mark Davis and Ron Ogan

Adjourn

Dinner on your own



