IEEE AESS Officers Strategic Planning Meeting (SPM) October 3, 2013 Hyatt Regency Grand Cypress Lakeside Casita 9:00 am – 5:00 pm

8:00 am	Breakfast served in the meeting room - come at your convenience
9:00 am	Call to Order
9:00 am	Education – Joe Fabrizio
10:00 am	Conferences – Iram Weinstein
11:00 am	Industry Relations – Alfonso Farina
12:00 pm	Technical Operations – Roger Oliva
1:00 pm	Lunch
2:00 pm	Publications – Maria Sabrina Greco for Peter Willett
3:00 pm	Membership – Larry Chasteen
4:00 pm	Finance – Mark Davis and Ron Ogan
5:00 pm	Adjourn
Dinner on your own	